
Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 SSRVM001 SREEJITA BHATTACHARJEE SANJIB BHATTACHARJEE VI 22

2 SSRVM002 DWITI DEBNATH BIJOY DEBNATH VI 30

3 SSRVM003 ANYESHA ROY BISWAJIT ROY VI 31 3RD (BRONZE)

4 SSRVM004 PARAMA MAJUMDER PALASH MAJUMDER VI 34 1ST (GOLD)

5 SSRVM005 VIVEK SEN BIJOY LAL SEN VI 33 2ND (SILVER)

6 SSRVM006 RIDHIMAN DAS BABUL KUMAR DAS VI 29

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 SSRVM009 RAJITHA BHATTACHARYA RAJIB BHATTACHARYA VII 37 2ND (SILVER)

2 SSRVM011 AINISH MAJUMDER INDRAJIT MAJUMDER VII 47 1ST (GOLD)

3 SSRVM012 DIPTARGHYA PAUL DIPNARAYAN PAUL VII 26 3RD (BRONZE)

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 SSRVM013 RAJRAJESWARI MAJUMDER SUMAN MAJUMDER VIII 42 1ST (GOLD)

2 SSRVM014 GITANJALI PAL BIJAYA PAL VIII 41 2ND (SILVER)

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYAMANDIR

 BMO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VI

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYAMANDIR

 BMO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VII

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYAMANDIR

 BMO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VIII



Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 SSRVM001 SREEJITA BHATTACHARJEE SANJIB BHATTACHARJEE VI 33 1ST (GOLD)

2 SSRVM005 VIVEK SEN BIJOY LAL SEN VI 22 3RD (BRONZE)

3 SSRVM006 RIDHIMAN DAS BABUL KUMAR DAS VI 23 2ND (SILVER)

4 SSRVM007 SWAPNAJIT SAHA BISWAJIT SAHA VI Abs

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 SSRVM009 RAJITHA BHATTACHARYA RAJIB BHATTACHARYA VII 30 3RD (BRONZE)

2 SSRVM010 ANNOUSHKA CHAKRABORTY ARUNJYOTI CHAKRABOTY VII 29

3 SSRVM011 AINISH MAJUMDER INDRAJIT MAJUMDER VII 36 1ST (GOLD)

4 SSRVM012 DIPTARGHYA PAUL DIPNARAYAN PAUL VII 33 2ND (SILVER)

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 SSRVM013 RAJRAJESWARI MAJUMDER SUMAN MAJUMDER VIII 34 1ST (GOLD)

2 SSRVM014 GITANJALI PAL BIJAYA PAL VIII 33 2ND (SILVER)

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYAMANDIR

 BSO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VII

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYAMANDIR

 BSO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VIII

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYAMANDIR

 BSO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VI



Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 SSRVM001 SREEJITA BHATTACHARJEE SANJIB BHATTACHARJEE VI 36 1ST (GOLD)

2 SSRVM004 PARAMA MAJUMDER PALASH MAJUMDER VI Abs

3 SSRVM007 SWAPNAJIT SAHA BISWAJIT SAHA VI Abs

4 SSRVM008 PRATIM DEBNATH RATAN DEBNATH VI 33 2ND (SILVER)

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 SSRVM009 RAJITHA BHATTACHARYA RAJIB BHATTACHARYA VII 36 2ND (SILVER)

2 SSRVM010 ANNOUSHKA CHAKRABORTY ARUNJYOTI CHAKRABOTY VII 34

3 SSRVM011 AINISH MAJUMDER INDRAJIT MAJUMDER VII 37 1ST (GOLD)

4 SSRVM012 DIPTARGHYA PAUL DIPNARAYAN PAUL VII 35 3RD (BRONZE)

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 SSRVM013 RAJRAJESWARI MAJUMDER SUMAN MAJUMDER VIII 26 2ND (SILVER)

2 SSRVM014 GITANJALI PAL BIJAYA PAL VIII 28 1ST (GOLD)

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYAMANDIR

 BEO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VIII

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYAMANDIR

 BEO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VI

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYAMANDIR

 BEO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VII



Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 SSRVM015 TROMBOKENDU CHAKRABORTY NABENDU CHAKRABORTY IX 20 2ND (SILVER)

2 SSRVM016 ARIJIT BHATTACHARJEE INDRAJIT BHATTACHARJEE IX 20 2ND (SILVER)

3 SSRVM017 ABHRANIL DEY PARBATI CHOWDHURY IX 28 1ST (GOLD)

4 SSRVM018 NIDHA GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH X Abs

5 SSRVM019 MADHUMITA CHAUDHURY MANTOSH CHAUDHURY X Abs

SRI SRI RAVISHANKAR VIDYAMANDIR

 BCO MARKS LIST 


